Position Other Positions Held

Director Of Planning & Pub
Work

Asst. Dir-Pub Works

Director, Integrated Waste
Division

Director, Environmental Health
Division

Principal Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Senior Civil Engineer

Chief Building Official

Senior Civil Engineer

Chief Fiscal Admin. Officer
Associate Civil Engineer
County Service Area Manager
Associate Civil Engineer
Associate Civil Engineer
Public Works Superintendent
Waste Red/Recycling Manager
Supervising Env. Health Spec.
Supervising Haz Mat Spec.
Supervising Env. Health Spec.
Fleet Services Superintendent
Senior Planner

Senior Admin Services Analyst
Accountant Ill

Civil Engineer

Senior Planner

Hazardous Materials Spec. IlI

Civil Engineer

County

Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Department

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Total Wages

$199,391

$174,790
$170,383

$153,550

$153,328
$144,630
$144,140
$143,580
$141,615
$136,842
$133,386
$126,695
$123,747
$123,716
$122,918
$120,840
$116,961
$115,462
$112,664
$111,506
$107,563
$106,962
$104,700
$102,058

$97,110

$94,870

$93,672

$92,805

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$37,806

$33,515
$31,604

$29,165

$30,164
$27,985
$27,900
$27,485
$27,182
$25,977
$25,079
$23,236
$23,523
$23,205
$22,836
$22,949
$21,446
$21,380
$20,301
$20,474
$19,845
$36,361
$18,845
$18,205
$40,963
$40,834
$37,278
$35,737



Construction Inspector
Hazardous Materials Spec. IlI
Construction Inspector

Asst. Engineer (Civil)
Hazardous Materials Spec. IlI
Hazardous Materials Spec. IlI
Road Supervisor
Environmental Health Spec. Il
Landfill Construction Insp.
Environmental Health Spec. Il
Supervising Solid Waste Attend
Environmental Health Spec. Il
Environmental Health Spec. ||
Associate Planner
Environmental Health Spec. Il
Supervising Solid Waste Attend
Business Services Supervisor

Waste Reduction/Recycling
Coordinator

Road Supervisor

Hazardous Materials Spec. Il
Senior Water/Air Quality Spec
Building Inspector Il

Fleet Services Operations
Coordinator

Environmental Health Spec. |
Environmental Health Spec. |
Secretary To The Dir.-Nonsup
Senior Solid Waste Attendant
Road Maintenance Crewleader
Senior Solid Waste Attendant

Heavy Equipment Mechanic

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$92,204
$91,012
$90,015
$88,396
$87,754
$84,836
$84,596
$83,264
$82,821
$82,664
$81,603
$81,318
$81,295
$80,608
$79,664
$77,984
$77,971
$77,527

$69,663
$69,650
$63,679
$61,753
$60,728

$59,630
$58,652
$58,375
$57,582
$57,473
$57,171
$56,807

$19,927
$38,433
$26,366
$27,193
$37,826
$37,570
$14,481
$17,781
$17,166
$26,060
$13,267
$37,578
$36,299
$37,557
$37,221
$12,528
$11,945
$31,517

$21,887
$32,799
$34,142
$33,129
$12,750

$12,503
$19,952
$32,578
$11,980
$31,594
$19,293
$27,701



Senior Accounting Technician
Permit Counter Technician I
Environmental Health Spec. ||
Environmental Health Tech I
Senior Solid Waste Attendant
Senior Solid Waste Attendant

Senior Road Maintenance
Worker

Permit Counter Technician |

Senior Road Maintenance
Worker

Road Maintenance Crewleader
Office Support Specialist
Hazardous Materials Spec. llI
Road Maintenance Worker

Waste Reduction/Recycling
Spec

Senior Solid Waste Attendant
Office Support Specialist
Environmental Health Tech |
Road Maintenance Worker

Asst. Road Maintenance
Worker

Environmental Health Spec. |
Road Maintenance Worker
Accounting Technician

Asst. Road Maintenance
Worker

Asst. Road Maintenance
Worker

Asst. Road Maintenance
Worker

Asst. Road Maintenance
Worker

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

$56,591
$56,481
$56,090
$55,790
$55,559
$52,375
$51,889

$51,420
$49,241

$47,980
$47,880
$47,786
$47,742
$47,643

$47,089
$45,762
$45,740
$43,972
$43,361

$42,851
$42,777
$42,711
$42,521

$42,160

$40,973

$40,719

$27,551
$32,155
$31,955
$11,752
$27,232
$19,145
$31,162

$30,600
$18,363

$21,886
$18,148
$16,232
$20,679

$9,837

$23,050
$9,599
$25,236
$28,234
$8,020

$14,493
$24,641
$27,538
$16,030

$8,554

$25,124

$8,088



Consulting Specialist - Extra
Help

Waste Reduction/Recycling
Spec

Solid Waste Attendant

Asst. Road Maintenance
Worker

Asst. Road Maintenance
Worker

Asst. Road Maintenance
Worker

Building Inspector IlI
Administrative Clerk |

Senior Accounting Technician
Environmental Health Tech |
Waste Facility Worker
Environmental Health Tech |

Environmental Health Spec. Il -
Extra Help

Road Maintenance Worker

Administrative Services An-
Admin - Extra Help

Asst. Road Maintenance
Worker

Asst. Road Maintenance
Worker

Waste Facility Worker
Accounting Technician
Senior Solid Waste Attendant

Asst. Road Maintenance
Worker

Job Intern/Trainee - Extra Help
Road Supervisor

Administrative Services An-
Admin

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

$40,475

$40,265

$39,963
$39,715

$39,553

$39,186

$35,982
$35,595
$34,886
$32,766
$31,627
$29,992
$26,526

$25,893
$23,414

$22,201

$20,871

$18,501
$18,337
$16,548
$15,164

$15,002
$14,095
$13,885

$0

$16,524

$14,358
$8,271

$27,906

$7,923

$7,595
$15,408
$18,746
$21,845
$20,062
$1,535
$0

$19,725
$17,280

$16,070

$14,732

$16,280
$2,692
$2,987
$2,950

$0
$1,423
$297



Administrative Clerk |
Environmental Health Spec. |

Consulting Specialist - Extra
Help

Environmental Health Spec. | -
Extra Help

Job Intern/Trainee - Extra Help

Solid Waste Attendant - Extra
Help

Senior Accounting Technician
Hazardous Materials Spec. IlI
Job Intern/Trainee - Extra Help
Job Intern/Trainee - Extra Help

Asst. Road Maintenance
Worker

Senior Road Maintenance
Worker

Environmental Health Spec. Il -
Extra Help

Asst. Road Maintenance
Worker

Administrative Clerk Il - Extra
Help

Job Intern/Trainee - Extra Help
Job Intern/Trainee - Extra Help

Environmental Health Spec. Il -
Extra Help

Environmental Health Spec. Il -
Extra Help

Environmental Health Tech Il

Job Intern/Trainee - Extra Help

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County
Yolo County

Yolo County

Yolo County
Yolo County

Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services
Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services
Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

Community Services

$13,516
$13,418
$12,263

$11,501

$11,480
$11,396

$9,395
$9,042
$8,568
$8,478
$7,578

$4,833

$4,419

$4,009

$3,087

$2,259
$2,238
$1,989

$1,807

$1,626
$144

$2,393
$2,821
$0

$0

$0
$0

$8,834
$3,247
$0
$0
$1,755

$890

$929

$297

$0

$0
$0
$0

$412

$993
$0



