Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Planning & Pub Work		Yolo County	Community Services	\$199,391	\$37,806
Asst. Dir-Pub Works		Yolo County	Community Services	\$174,790	\$33,515
Director, Integrated Waste Division		Yolo County	Community Services	\$170,383	\$31,604
Director, Environmental Health Division		Yolo County	Community Services	\$153,550	\$29,165
Principal Civil Engineer		Yolo County	Community Services	\$153,328	\$30,164
Senior Civil Engineer		Yolo County	Community Services	\$144,630	\$27,985
Senior Civil Engineer		Yolo County	Community Services	\$144,140	\$27,900
Senior Civil Engineer		Yolo County	Community Services	\$143,580	\$27,485
Chief Building Official		Yolo County	Community Services	\$141,615	\$27,182
Senior Civil Engineer		Yolo County	Community Services	\$136,842	\$25,977
Chief Fiscal Admin. Officer		Yolo County	Community Services	\$133,386	\$25,079
Associate Civil Engineer		Yolo County	Community Services	\$126,695	\$23,236
County Service Area Manager		Yolo County	Community Services	\$123,747	\$23,523
Associate Civil Engineer		Yolo County	Community Services	\$123,716	\$23,205
Associate Civil Engineer		Yolo County	Community Services	\$122,918	\$22,836
Public Works Superintendent		Yolo County	Community Services	\$120,840	\$22,949
Waste Red/Recycling Manager		Yolo County	Community Services	\$116,961	\$21,446
Supervising Env. Health Spec.		Yolo County	Community Services	\$115,462	\$21,380
Supervising Haz Mat Spec.		Yolo County	Community Services	\$112,664	\$20,301
Supervising Env. Health Spec.		Yolo County	Community Services	\$111,506	\$20,474
Fleet Services Superintendent		Yolo County	Community Services	\$107,563	\$19,845
Senior Planner		Yolo County	Community Services	\$106,962	\$36,361
Senior Admin Services Analyst		Yolo County	Community Services	\$104,700	\$18,845
Accountant III		Yolo County	Community Services	\$102,058	\$18,205
Civil Engineer		Yolo County	Community Services	\$97,110	\$40,963
Senior Planner		Yolo County	Community Services	\$94,870	\$40,834
Hazardous Materials Spec. III		Yolo County	Community Services	\$93,672	\$37,278
Civil Engineer		Yolo County	Community Services	\$92,805	\$35,737

Construction Inspector	Yolo County	Community Services	\$92,204	\$19,927
Hazardous Materials Spec. III	Yolo County	Community Services	\$91,012	\$38,433
Construction Inspector	Yolo County	Community Services	\$90,015	\$26,366
Asst. Engineer (Civil)	Yolo County	Community Services	\$88,396	\$27,193
Hazardous Materials Spec. III	Yolo County	Community Services	\$87,754	\$37,826
Hazardous Materials Spec. III	Yolo County	Community Services	\$84,836	\$37,570
Road Supervisor	Yolo County	Community Services	\$84,596	\$14,481
Environmental Health Spec. III	Yolo County	Community Services	\$83,264	\$17,781
Landfill Construction Insp.	Yolo County	Community Services	\$82,821	\$17,166
Environmental Health Spec. III	Yolo County	Community Services	\$82,664	\$26,060
Supervising Solid Waste Attend	Yolo County	Community Services	\$81,603	\$13,267
Environmental Health Spec. III	Yolo County	Community Services	\$81,318	\$37,578
Environmental Health Spec. II	Yolo County	Community Services	\$81,295	\$36,299
Associate Planner	Yolo County	Community Services	\$80,608	\$37,557
Environmental Health Spec. III	Yolo County	Community Services	\$79,664	\$37,221
Supervising Solid Waste Attend	Yolo County	Community Services	\$77,984	\$12,528
Business Services Supervisor	Yolo County	Community Services	\$77,971	\$11,945
Waste Reduction/Recycling Coordinator	Yolo County	Community Services	\$77,527	\$31,517
Road Supervisor	Yolo County	Community Services	\$69,663	\$21,887
Hazardous Materials Spec. III	Yolo County	Community Services	\$69,650	\$32,799
Senior Water/Air Quality Spec	Yolo County	Community Services	\$63,679	\$34,142
Building Inspector II	Yolo County	Community Services	\$61,753	\$33,129
Fleet Services Operations Coordinator	Yolo County	Community Services	\$60,728	\$12,750
Environmental Health Spec. I	Yolo County	Community Services	\$59,630	\$12,503
Environmental Health Spec. I	Yolo County	Community Services	\$58,652	\$19,952
Secretary To The DirNonsup	Yolo County	Community Services	\$58,375	\$32,578
Senior Solid Waste Attendant	Yolo County	Community Services	\$57,582	\$11,980
Road Maintenance Crewleader	Yolo County	Community Services	\$57,473	\$31,594
Senior Solid Waste Attendant	Yolo County	Community Services	\$57,171	\$19,293
Heavy Equipment Mechanic	Yolo County	Community Services	\$56,807	\$27,701

Asst. Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Community Services	\$40,719	\$8,088
Asst. Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Community Services	\$40,973	\$25,124
Asst. Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Community Services	\$42,160	\$8,554
Asst. Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Community Services	\$42,521	\$16,030
Accounting Technician	Yolo County	Community Services	\$42,711	\$27,538
Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Community Services	\$42,777	\$24,641
Environmental Health Spec. I	Yolo County	Community Services	\$42,851	\$14,493
Asst. Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Community Services	\$43,361	\$8,020
Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Community Services	\$43,972	\$28,234
Environmental Health Tech I	Yolo County	Community Services	\$45,740	\$25,236
Office Support Specialist	Yolo County	Community Services	\$45,762	\$9,599
Senior Solid Waste Attendant	Yolo County	Community Services	\$47,089	\$23,050
Waste Reduction/Recycling Spec	Yolo County	Community Services	\$47,643	\$9,837
Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Community Services	\$47,742	\$20,679
Hazardous Materials Spec. III	Yolo County	Community Services	\$47,786	\$16,232
Office Support Specialist	Yolo County	Community Services	\$47,880	\$18,148
Road Maintenance Crewleader	Yolo County	Community Services	\$47,980	\$21,886
Senior Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Community Services	\$49,241	\$18,363
Permit Counter Technician I	Yolo County	Community Services	\$51,420	\$30,600
Senior Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Community Services	\$51,889	\$31,162
Senior Solid Waste Attendant	Yolo County	Community Services	\$52,375	\$19,145
Senior Solid Waste Attendant	Yolo County	Community Services	\$55,559	\$27,232
Environmental Health Tech II	Yolo County	Community Services	\$55,790	\$11,752
Environmental Health Spec. II	Yolo County	Community Services	\$56,090	\$31,955
Permit Counter Technician II	Yolo County	Community Services	\$56,481	\$32,155
Senior Accounting Technician	Yolo County	Community Services	\$56,591	\$27,551

Consulting Specialist - Extra Help	Yolo County	Community Services	\$40,475	\$0
Waste Reduction/Recycling Spec	Yolo County	Community Services	\$40,265	\$16,524
Solid Waste Attendant	Yolo County	Community Services	\$39,963	\$14,358
Asst. Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Community Services	\$39,715	\$8,271
Asst. Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Community Services	\$39,553	\$27,906
Asst. Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Community Services	\$39,186	\$7,923
Building Inspector III	Yolo County	Community Services	\$35,982	\$7,595
Administrative Clerk I	Yolo County	Community Services	\$35,595	\$15,408
Senior Accounting Technician	Yolo County	Community Services	\$34,886	\$18,746
Environmental Health Tech I	Yolo County	Community Services	\$32,766	\$21,845
Waste Facility Worker	Yolo County	Community Services	\$31,627	\$20,062
Environmental Health Tech I	Yolo County	Community Services	\$29,992	\$1,535
Environmental Health Spec. III - Extra Help	Yolo County	Community Services	\$26,526	\$0
Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Community Services	\$25,893	\$19,725
Administrative Services An- Admin - Extra Help	Yolo County	Community Services	\$23,414	\$17,280
Asst. Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Community Services	\$22,201	\$16,070
Asst. Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Community Services	\$20,871	\$14,732
Waste Facility Worker	Yolo County	Community Services	\$18,501	\$16,280
Accounting Technician	Yolo County	Community Services	\$18,337	\$2,692
Senior Solid Waste Attendant	Yolo County	Community Services	\$16,548	\$2,987
Asst. Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Community Services	\$15,164	\$2,950
Job Intern/Trainee - Extra Help	Yolo County	Community Services	\$15,002	\$0
Road Supervisor	Yolo County	Community Services	\$14,095	\$1,423
Administrative Services An- Admin	Yolo County	Community Services	\$13,885	\$297

Administrative Clerk I	Yolo County	Community Services	\$13,516	\$2,393
Environmental Health Spec. I	Yolo County	Community Services	\$13,418	\$2,821
Consulting Specialist - Extra Help	Yolo County	Community Services	\$12,263	\$0
Environmental Health Spec. I - Extra Help	Yolo County	Community Services	\$11,501	\$0
Job Intern/Trainee - Extra Help	Yolo County	Community Services	\$11,480	\$0
Solid Waste Attendant - Extra Help	Yolo County	Community Services	\$11,396	\$0
Senior Accounting Technician	Yolo County	Community Services	\$9,395	\$8,834
Hazardous Materials Spec. III	Yolo County	Community Services	\$9,042	\$3,247
Job Intern/Trainee - Extra Help	Yolo County	Community Services	\$8,568	\$0
Job Intern/Trainee - Extra Help	Yolo County	Community Services	\$8,478	\$0
Asst. Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Community Services	\$7,578	\$1,755
Senior Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Community Services	\$4,833	\$890
Environmental Health Spec. III - Extra Help	Yolo County	Community Services	\$4,419	\$929
Asst. Road Maintenance Worker	Yolo County	Community Services	\$4,009	\$297
Administrative Clerk II - Extra Help	Yolo County	Community Services	\$3,087	\$0
Job Intern/Trainee - Extra Help	Yolo County	Community Services	\$2,259	\$0
Job Intern/Trainee - Extra Help	Yolo County	Community Services	\$2,238	\$0
Environmental Health Spec. III - Extra Help	Yolo County	Community Services	\$1,989	\$0
Environmental Health Spec. II - Extra Help	Yolo County	Community Services	\$1,807	\$412
Environmental Health Tech II	Yolo County	Community Services	\$1,626	\$993
Job Intern/Trainee - Extra Help	Yolo County	Community Services	\$144	\$0